2025 Corporate Support Levels

Company Name Type of Support Date Amount (Range)
Sheltering Arms Corporate Support 10/2/2024  $1-$14,999
AbbVie Corporate Support 11/14/2024 $75,000+

Merz Educational Support 1/6/2025 $45,000-$74,999
Merz Educational Support 1/6/2025 $45,000-$74,999
JFK Hackensack Corporate Support 1/22/2025 $15,000-$44,999
Ipsen Educational Support 1/27/2025 $45,000-$74,999
Ipsen Educational Support 1/27/2025 $45,000-$74,999
AbbVie Educational Support 1/27/2025 $15,000-$44,999
AbbVie Educational Support 1/28/2025 $15,000-$44,999
Penn State Health Corporate Support 2/3/2025 $1-$14,999

Penn State Health Corporate Support 2/3/2025 $1-$14,999

Penn State Health Corporate Support 2/3/2025 $1-$14,999

TIRR Memorial Hermann Corporate Support 2/3/2025 $1-$14,999
Physician Life Care Planning Corporate Support 2/4/2025 $1-$14,999
Concussion Care Center of Virginia Corporate Support 2/13/2025 $1-$14,999

PMR Life Care Plans, LLC Corporate Support 2/18/2025 $1-$14,999

PMR Life Care Plans, LLC Corporate Support 2/18/2025 $1-$14,999

JFK Hackensack Corporate Support 2/18/2025 $1-$14,999

JFK Hackensack Corporate Support 2/18/2025 $1-$14,999

JFK Hackensack Corporate Support 2/18/2025 $1-$14,999

JFK Hackensack Corporate Support 2/18/2025 $1-$14,999
Medtronic Educational Support 2/20/2025 $15,000-$44,999
University of Colorado Corporate Support 2/25/2025 $1-$14,999
AbbVie Educational Support 3/4/2025 $75,000+
Washington University Orthopedics Corporate Support 3/6/2025 $1-$14,999
Acumed Medical Ltd - Dolphin Neurostim Corporate Support 3/7/2025 $1-$14,999
Amneal Educational Support 3/11/2025 $1-$14,999

Merz Educational Support 3/12/2025 $15,000-$44,999
Merz Educational Support 3/12/2025 $45,000-$74,999
Merz Corporate Support 3/12/2025 $15,000-$44,999
Jefferson Moss-Magee Rehabilitation Corporate Support 3/20/2025 $1-$14,999
Burke Rehab Corporate Support 3/26/2025 $1-$14,999
Atrium Corporate Support 4/1/2025 $1-$14,999
Atrium Corporate Support 4/1/2025 $1-$14,999
Cadwell Laboratories Corporate Support 4/1/2025 $1-$14,999
University of Utah Corporate Support 4/2/2025 $1-$14,999
University of Pennsylvania Corporate Support 4/3/2025 $1-$14,999
SIMEDHealth Corporate Support 4/3/2025 $1-$14,999
American Academy of Pediatrics Corporate Support 4/9/2025 $1-$14,999

Farr Healthcare Corporate Support 4/9/2025 $1-$14,999
Ipsen Educational Support 4/28/2025 $1-$14,999
Ipsen Educational Support 4/28/2025 $15,000-$44,999



Ipsen

Ipsen

Vertex

Medtronic

Revance

Amneal

Brooks Rehabilitation

Medrhythems

Merz Therapeutics

Hartford Healthcare

Physician Life Care Planning

Kelsey Seybold Clinic

Kelsey Seybold Clinic

Pacira BioSciences

AMA Journal of Ethics

Asher Media

AbbVie

Spaulding Rehabilitation Hospital/Harvard Medical School
Spaulding Rehabilitation Hospital/Harvard Medical School
Spaulding Rehabilitation Hospital/Harvard Medical School
TIRR Memorial Hermann

Casa Colina Hospital and Centers for Healthcare

Penn State Health

Sheltering Arms Rehabilitation A Collaboration With VCU Health
VCU Health

Sheltering Arms Rehabilitation A Collaboration With VCU Health
American Academy of Pediatrics

Mary Free Bed Rehabilitation

Merz Therapeutics

Infocus Marketing

Ipsen Biopharmaceuticals Inc

Treloar & Heisel

KAPLAN Medical Education

Ipsen Biopharmaceuticals Inc

Ipsen Biopharmaceuticals Inc

Kessler Institute for Rehabilitation

Adventist HealthCare Rehabilitation

Atrium Health Carolinas Rehab

Infocus Marketing

Educational Support
Educational Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Educational Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Educational Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Supporte
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Educational Support
Corporate Support
Educational Support
Educational Support
Educational Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support

4/28/2025
4/28/2025
5/5/2025
5/5/2025
5/21/2025
6/6/2025
6/13/2025
6/16/2025
6/25/2025
713/2025
7/9/2025
7/23/2025
7124/2025
7/28/2025
7128/2025
7128/2025
7/29/2025
8/4/2025
8/4/2025
8/4/2025
8/5/2025
8/7/2025
8/15/2025
8/21/2025
8/21/2025
8/28/2025
9/8/2025

9/18/2025
9/25/2025
10/6/2025
10/8/2025
11/3/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2025
11/11/2025
12/2/2025
12/8/2025

$15,000-$44,999
$15,000-$44,999
$15,000-$44,999
$15,000-$44,999
$15,000-$44,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$45,000-$74,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$15,000-$44,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$15,000-$44,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$75,000+
$1-$14,999
$15,000-$44,999
$15,000-$44,999
$15,000-$44,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999



