

2025 Corporate Support Levels

Company Name	Type of Support	Date	Amount (Range)
Sheltering Arms	Corporate Support	10/2/2024	\$1-\$14,999
AbbVie	Corporate Support	11/14/2024	\$75,000+
Merz	Educational Support	1/6/2025	\$45,000-\$74,999
Merz	Educational Support	1/6/2025	\$45,000-\$74,999
JFK Hackensack	Corporate Support	1/22/2025	\$15,000-\$44,999
Ipsen	Educational Support	1/27/2025	\$45,000-\$74,999
Ipsen	Educational Support	1/27/2025	\$45,000-\$74,999
AbbVie	Educational Support	1/27/2025	\$15,000-\$44,999
AbbVie	Educational Support	1/28/2025	\$15,000-\$44,999
Penn State Health	Corporate Support	2/3/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Penn State Health	Corporate Support	2/3/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Penn State Health	Corporate Support	2/3/2025	\$1-\$14,999
TIRR Memorial Hermann	Corporate Support	2/3/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Physician Life Care Planning	Corporate Support	2/4/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Concussion Care Center of Virginia	Corporate Support	2/13/2025	\$1-\$14,999
PMR Life Care Plans, LLC	Corporate Support	2/18/2025	\$1-\$14,999
PMR Life Care Plans, LLC	Corporate Support	2/18/2025	\$1-\$14,999
JFK Hackensack	Corporate Support	2/18/2025	\$1-\$14,999
JFK Hackensack	Corporate Support	2/18/2025	\$1-\$14,999
JFK Hackensack	Corporate Support	2/18/2025	\$1-\$14,999
JFK Hackensack	Corporate Support	2/18/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Medtronic	Educational Support	2/20/2025	\$15,000-\$44,999
University of Colorado	Corporate Support	2/25/2025	\$1-\$14,999
AbbVie	Educational Support	3/4/2025	\$75,000+
Washington University Orthopedics	Corporate Support	3/6/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Acumed Medical Ltd - Dolphin Neurostim	Corporate Support	3/7/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Amneal	Educational Support	3/11/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Merz	Educational Support	3/12/2025	\$15,000-\$44,999
Merz	Educational Support	3/12/2025	\$45,000-\$74,999
Merz	Corporate Support	3/12/2025	\$15,000-\$44,999
Jefferson Moss-Magee Rehabilitation	Corporate Support	3/20/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Burke Rehab	Corporate Support	3/26/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Atrium	Corporate Support	4/1/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Atrium	Corporate Support	4/1/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Cadwell Laboratories	Corporate Support	4/1/2025	\$1-\$14,999
University of Utah	Corporate Support	4/2/2025	\$1-\$14,999
University of Pennsylvania	Corporate Support	4/3/2025	\$1-\$14,999
SIMEDHealth	Corporate Support	4/3/2025	\$1-\$14,999
American Academy of Pediatrics	Corporate Support	4/9/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Farr Healthcare	Corporate Support	4/9/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Ipsen	Educational Support	4/28/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Ipsen	Educational Support	4/28/2025	\$15,000-\$44,999

Ipsen	Educational Support	4/28/2025	\$15,000-\$44,999
Ipsen	Educational Support	4/28/2025	\$15,000-\$44,999
Vertex	Corporate Support	5/5/2025	\$15,000-\$44,999
Medtronic	Corporate Support	5/5/2025	\$15,000-\$44,999
Revance	Corporate Support	5/21/2025	\$15,000-\$44,999
Amneal	Corporate Support	6/6/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Brooks Rehabilitation	Corporate Support	6/13/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Medrhythems	Corporate Support	6/16/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Merz Therapeutics	Educational Support	6/25/2025	\$45,000-\$74,999
Hartford Healthcare	Corporate Support	7/3/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Physician Life Care Planning	Corporate Support	7/9/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Kelsey Seybold Clinic	Corporate Support	7/23/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Kelsey Seybold Clinic	Corporate Support	7/24/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Pacira BioSciences	Corporate Support	7/28/2025	\$15,000-\$44,999
AMA Journal of Ethics	Corporate Support	7/28/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Asher Media	Corporate Support	7/28/2025	\$1-\$14,999
AbbVie	Educational Support	7/29/2025	\$15,000-\$44,999
Spaulding Rehabilitation Hospital/Harvard Medical School	Corporate Support	8/4/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Spaulding Rehabilitation Hospital/Harvard Medical School	Corporate Support	8/4/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Spaulding Rehabilitation Hospital/Harvard Medical School	Corporate Support	8/4/2025	\$1-\$14,999
TIRR Memorial Hermann	Corporate Support	8/5/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Casa Colina Hospital and Centers for Healthcare	Corporate Support	8/7/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Penn State Health	Corporate Support	8/15/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Sheltering Arms Rehabilitation A Collaboration With VCU Health	Corporate Support	8/21/2025	\$1-\$14,999
VCU Health	Corporate Support	8/21/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Sheltering Arms Rehabilitation A Collaboration With VCU Health	Corporate Support	8/28/2025	\$1-\$14,999
American Academy of Pediatrics	Corporate Support	9/8/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Mary Free Bed Rehabilitation	Corporate Support		\$1-\$14,999
Merz Therapeutics	Corporate Support	9/18/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Infoxus Marketing	Corporate Support	9/25/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Ipsen Biopharmaceuticals Inc	Educational Support	10/6/2025	\$75,000+
Treloar & Heisel	Corporate Support	10/8/2025	\$1-\$14,999
KAPLAN Medical Education	Educational Support	11/3/2025	\$15,000-\$44,999
Ipsen Biopharmaceuticals Inc	Educational Support	11/4/2025	\$15,000-\$44,999
Ipsen Biopharmaceuticals Inc	Educational Support	11/4/2025	\$15,000-\$44,999
Kessler Institute for Rehabilitation	Corporate Support	11/5/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Adventist HealthCare Rehabilitation	Corporate Support	11/11/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Atrium Health Carolinas Rehab	Corporate Support	12/2/2025	\$1-\$14,999
Infoxus Marketing	Corporate Support	12/8/2025	\$1-\$14,999